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City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

12/1/2008 to 12/31/2008

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING

CHANGE OF USE
COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER
DECK

DUST COLLECTION

FENCE / GATE

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

FIRE WORK RELATED DISPLAY
GENERATOR

GRADE & FILL

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

PLUMBING

PORTABLE STRUCTURE
PRIVATE FIRELINE

RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL GARAGE
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER
RETAINING WALL

SIDE SEWER

SIMPLE GRADE & FILL
STREET USE
SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT
TANK REMOVAL
TEMPORARY USE
TOWNHOUSE

UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES
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Total Issued
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Total Value

$2,700.00
$4,600.00
$81,760.94
$16,915.00
$306,081.11
$25,990.00

$3,333.32
$28,000.00
$73.61

$6,000.00

$9,354.77

$166,042.56
$48,225.00
$26,027.32
$138,376.53
$51,331.20
$15,000.00
$29,866.00

$158,000.00

$1,755,847.84
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Permit Type: *
Scope: *

12/1/2008 to 12/31/2008

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work Total Issued Total Value
WALK-IN COOLER 1 $18,000.00
WALL SIGN 6
WATER SERVICE 10
Grand Totals 160 $2,891,525.20
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