Permit Type: *
Scope: *

12/1/2008 to 12/31/2008

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	Total Issued	Total Value
CNST	AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING		\$2,700.00
CNST	CHANGE OF USE	1	\$4,600.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL ADDITION	2	\$81,760.94
CMAL	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	1	\$16,915.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	9	\$306,081.11
CMAL	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	1	\$25,990.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	8	
CNST	DECK	1	\$3,333.32
CNST	DUST COLLECTION		\$28,000.00
CNST	FENCE / GATE	1	\$73.61
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	5	
CNST	FIRE WORK RELATED DISPLAY	2	
CNST	GENERATOR	2	
CNST	GRADE & FILL	1	
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	11	\$6,000.00
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	8	
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION	2	
CMEC	MECHANICAL	9	
CNST	MECHANICAL	3	
CPLU	PLUMBING	10	
CNST	PORTABLE STRUCTURE	2	\$9,354.77
CNST	PRIVATE FIRELINE	1	
CNST	RACK STORAGE	5	\$166,042.56
CRAL	REPAIR DAMAGE	1	\$48,225.00
CRAL	RE-ROOF	4	\$26,027.32
CNST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	2	\$138,376.53
CNST	RESIDENTIAL GARAGE	1	\$51,331.20
CRAL	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	2	\$15,000.00
CNST	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	3	\$29,866.00
CNST	RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER	4	
CNST	RETAINING WALL	2	\$158,000.00
CNST	SIDE SEWER	4	
CNST	SIMPLE GRADE & FILL	1	
CNST	STREET USE	4	
CPLU	SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT	1	
CNST	TANK REMOVAL	1	
CNST	TEMPORARY USE	3	
CNST	TOWNHOUSE	2	\$1,755,847.84
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES	21	

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

05-Jan-09 11:57 AM

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

12/1/2008 to 12/31/2008

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type		Scope of Work		Total Issued	Total Value
CNST	WALK-IN COOLER			1	\$18,000.00
CNST	WALL SIGN			6	
CNST	WATER SERVICE			10	
			Grand Totals	160	\$2,891,525.20